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Robert Ayre Finley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Ayre Finley
Postcode SR6 7PJ

Date of birth December 1943
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RED CAR PRESTIGE VEHICLES LTD.

RED CAR PRESTIGE VEHICLES LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WATSON NORIE PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED
HADRIAN PLASTICS LIMITED

WATSON NORIE LIMITED
HADRIAN PLASTICS LIMITED
WATSON NORIE LIMITED

WATSON NORIE PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06179624

06179624

Number
01171447

00640437
00166962
00640437
00166962

01171447

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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902082224

902082224

43 Cleadon Meadows
Cleadon Village
Sunderland

Tyne And Wear

British

App. Date
02/04/2007

02/04/2007

App. Date
05/12/1991

05/12/1991
05/12/1991
05/12/1991
05/12/1991

05/12/1991

Res. Date Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Res. Date Position
31/12/2006 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/12/2006 Director
Director
31/12/2006 Company
Secretary
18/10/2006 Director



